
ENROLL NO.

ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Regular) Examination October - 2020 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 1

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 06/01/2021

190017885

5119190101

ANJU DEVI

JASMER SINGH

REETA DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

39

29

56

29

44

29

61

29

36

29

16

29

40

49

399

056

324

47

29

22+6

29

60

29355388935550

28

14

PASS

0779

190017443

5119190102

ANJU RANI

DARSHAN SINGH

NEELAM RANI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

38

29

49

29

38

29

34

29

30

29

16

29

41

49

057

324

41

29

07*

29

57

29669092123643

18

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190017531

5119190103

ANKUSH

RAJ KUMAR

NIRMALA DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

29571640694601

AB*

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-101 DE-102 DE-103

DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-111 )

( Pr. Ext : DE-151 SIP-I )

( Pr. Int : DE-151 SIP-I )

JULY-2021

190018052

5119190104

ARUN KUMAR

RAM PAL

KARMO DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

45

29

34

29

34

29

30

29

17

29

42

49

310

059

324

36

29

19+9

29

40

29727262811978

35

14

PASS

0693

190005857

5119190105

BANEET KAUR

GAJINDER SINGH

PALVINDER KAUR

F

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

41

29

55

29

37

29

28

29

42

29

17

29

40

49

358

057

324

43

29

28

29

61

29291317951565

23

14

PASS

0739

190009133

5119190106

DEEPO DEVI

DEV SINGH

BACHNI DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

30

29

44

29

36

29

39

29

35

29

16

29

41

47

057

322

39

29

08*

29

50

29705300721592

06*

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 DE-111 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190017524

5119190107

DIKSHA RANI

NARESH KUMAR

ANJU

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

41

29

46

29

34

29

50

29

28

29

18

29

45

49

348

063

324

46

29

34

29

53

29606415171055

16

14

PASS

0735

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.



ENROLL NO.

ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Regular) Examination October - 2020 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 2

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 06/01/2021

190018395

5119190108

DIVYA

VIJAY PAL

ANUPMA

F

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

48

29

57

29

39

29

46

29

28

29

18

29

40

49

366

058

324

48

29

21+7

29

58

29739266969938

14

14

PASS

0748

190006356

5119190109

HARSH

SHIV KUMAR

POONAM

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

38

29

50

29

36

29

42

29

28

29

18

29

41

49

341

059

324

45

29

36

29

52

29609692829716

09+5

14

PASS

0724

190015132

5119190110

HEENA RANI

RAM NATH

PHOOL WATI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

52

29

56

29

38

29

59

29

30

29

19

29

45

49

415

064

324

50

29

48

29

55

29898748260032

27

14

PASS

0803

190018409

5119190111

MEENA RANI

BIRMA RAM

SITO DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*407505756287

AB*

AB*

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-101 DE-102 DE-103

DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-110 )

( Pr. Ext : DE-151 SIP-I )

( Pr. Int : DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105

DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-110 DE-151 SIP-I )

190014490

5119190112

MUKESH KUMAR

JIYALAL MANDAL

RAJKUMARI DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

40

29

12*

29

28

29

28

29

17

29

41

48

058

323

39

29

08*

29

40

29526496508511

07*

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-103 DE-107 DE-111 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190017518

5119190113

NEHA RANI

SHEO RAM

KIRNA DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

49

29

33

29

29

29

36

29

17

29

45

49

301

062

324

36

29

20+8

29

43

29804099344844

19

14

PASS

0687

190007851

5119190114

NISHA RANI

RAJENDER LAL

URMILA

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

52

29

59

29

44

29

57

29

46

29

18

29

40

47

419

058

322

50

29

30

29

58

29462193374488

23

14

PASS

0799

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.



ENROLL NO.

ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Regular) Examination October - 2020 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 3

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 06/01/2021

190014731

5119190115

PAPPU KUMAR

BHAGIRATH MANDAL

SHAIL DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

29

29

47

29

40

29

42

29

40

29

18

29

41

49

059

324

47

29

15*

29

57

29801714000773

14

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190007826

5119190116

PARUL KUMAR

RAM DIYA

JEETO DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

46

29

46

29

34

29

48

29

44

29

16

29

41

48

373

057

323

46

29

35

29

55

29200591090378

19

14

PASS

0753

190017603

5119190117

PARVINDER SINGH

RAM CHANDER

SAROJ BALA

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

43

29

47

29

41

29

32

29

30

29

17

29

40

48

057

323

40

29

01*

29

54

29721260257622

15

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190009334

5119190118

PINKI

MALKIAT SINGH

GURDEEP KAUR

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

42

29

52

29

51

29

39

29

28

29

19

29

41

49

361

060

324

42

29

28

29

56

29420135738150

23

14

PASS

0745

190019740

5119190119

POONAM RANI

GURDYAL SINGH

KRISHNA RANI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

43

29

58

29

41

29

51

29

28

29

17

29

45

49

062

324

56

29

14*

29

58

29868142050627

21

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190007829

5119190120

RAJNI DEVI

SURINDER KUMAR

RATNO DEVI

F

BC-A

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

29

29

52

29

38

29

35

29

29

29

18

29

41

49

059

324

56

29

04*

29

48

29420625262330

16

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190019814

5119190121

RAJNI RANI

RANJEET SINGH

SAVITRI DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

37

29

55

29

35

29

31

29

28

29

16

29

45

49

061

324

56

29

08*

29

52

29405969641019

14

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.



ENROLL NO.

ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Regular) Examination October - 2020 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 4

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 06/01/2021

190014142

5119190122

RAM KUMAR YADAV

GIRDHAR PRASAD YADAV

PUNAM DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

39

29

28

29

28

29

42

29

31

29

17

29

41

48

058

323

45

29

03*

29

31

29525251433303

22

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190014294

5119190123

RASHMI KUMARI

SANJEEV KUMAR

ANITA DEVI

F

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

39

29

12*

29

30

29

39

29

29

29

18

29

40

46

058

321

58

29

03*

29

28

29992463439835

19

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-102 DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190018434

5119190124

RINKU KUMARI

AJAY KUMAR MAHATO

URMILA DEVI

F

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

28

29

37

29

48

29

29

29

18

29

45

45

301

063

320

49

29

32

29

36

29847819547930

14

14

PASS

0684

190005934

5119190125

RITIK KUMAR

VINOD KUMAR

BABY RANI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

29

29

30

29

49

29

40

29

29

29

17

29

45

49

062

324

51

29

00*

29

40

29915842884028

14

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190018059

5119190126

SACHIN KUMAR

MEWA RAM

SANTOSH DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

30

29

52

29

44

29

35

29

18

29

41

49

059

324

59

29

00*

29

34

29248474691900

24

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190017395

5119190127

SAKSHI GOEL

VIJENDRA KUMAR

KAVITA GOEL

F

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

40

29

40

29

52

29

48

29

36

29

17

29

40

49

359

057

324

57

29

29

29

36

29925215581689

21

14

PASS

0740

190011942

5119190128

SAKSHI LADIA

SATYPAL SINGH

SAROJ

F

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

53

29

37

29

56

29

54

29

38

29

19

29

41

49

394

060

324

53

29

34

29

41

29732013031091

28

14

PASS

0778

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.



ENROLL NO.

ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Regular) Examination October - 2020 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR

INSTITUTE  CODE & NAME : 519004 : AASTHA COLLEGE OF EDUCATION DAMLA, YAMUNA NAGAR

1000

MAX (GT)

Aadhar No.

Page : 5

DE-109

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

DE-110 DE-111

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

35 / 14

15 / 06

50

OPTIONAL SUB

Result Declaration Date : 06/01/2021

190017612

5119190129

SANDEEP KUMAR

JAGMAL SINGH

SUNITA RANI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

28

29

39

29

44

29

28

29

18

29

41

49

059

324

50

29

00*

29

34

29484205292844

18

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190017588

5119190130

SANJEEV KUMAR

JAGMAL SINGH

SUNITA DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

34

29

34

29

46

29

37

29

18

29

40

49

058

324

44

29

00*

29

33

29602067286228

15

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-107 )

 

 

JULY-2021

190018092

5119190131

SAPNA CHAUDHARY

YASH PAL

RAJESH

F

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

28

29

34

29

31

29

42

29

28

29

17

29

45

49

286

062

324

48

29

29

29

31

29633996331738

15

14

PASS

0672

190018109

5119190132

SAROJ KUMAR

BHAIRAV YADAV

DAUNA DEVI

M

GEN

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*378166418288

AB*

AB*

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-101 DE-102 DE-103

DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-111 )

( Pr. Ext : DE-151 SIP-I )

( Pr. Int : DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105

DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-111 DE-151 SIP-I )

190017494

5119190133

SHANKY

RAGHBIR SINGH

SOMA DEVI

M

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT812401257533

DISQ. FOR TWO YEAR

190018502

5119190134

SHARDA

JAI PARKASH

ROSHNI DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

45

29

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

AB*

29

AB*

29

AB*

29832717772608

AB*

14

RE- ( Theory Ext : DE-102 DE-103 DE-104

DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-111 )

( Pr. Ext : DE-151 SIP-I )

( Pr. Int : DE-151 SIP-I )

JULY-2021

190006334

5119190135

SHIWANI DEVI

JAI RAM

GEETA DEVI

F

SC

TH:EXT

PR:EXT

PR:INT

49

29

48

29

60

29

52

29

57

29

19

29

40

49

435

059

324

58

29

37

29

48

29769888372509

26

14

PASS

0818

In mark column-AB for Absent, PC for Paper Cancelled, UM for UMC, * for Re-Appear  and Under Line for Re-Appear Subject.



ENROLL NO.

ROLL NO.

NAME

FATHER'S NAME

MOTHER'S NAME

SEX
CASTE

BOARD OF SCHOOL EDUCATION  HARYANA, BHIWANI

Result Sheet for Diploma in Elementary Education  Ist Year (Regular) Examination October - 2020 ( Session - 2019-2021 )

DISTRICT :

Theory External ( Max / Min )

SUBJECTS

Pract. External  ( Max / Min )

Pract. Internal  ( Max / Min )

DE-101 DE-102 DE-103 DE-104 DE-105 DE-106 DE-107 DE-108 DE-151 SIP-I

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

70 / 28

30 / 12

20 / 08

30 / 12

50 / 20

50 / 20

TOTAL
RESULT

100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 50 100Total (MAX )

19 : YAMUNA NAGAR
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